
  
   Jeunes initiation n°1 

 LE LORRAIN
 19 janvier 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 1.  TUERNAL VATRAN Elora  1995  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  35.72  727 pts 
 2.  ALCINDOR Dolly  1999  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  41.58  457 pts 
 3.  CAROLIN Claudia  1996  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  42.98  402 pts 
 4.  HOLLAND Mélissa  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  43.08  398 pts 
 5.  WOMBA Hermancia  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  43.34  388 pts 
 6.  BONHEUR Alizee  2001  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  43.41  386 pts 
 7.  GRANNAVEL Christelle  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  44.13  359 pts 
 8.  BALLY Héloïse  1999  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  44.14  359 pts 
 9.  JULES-MARTHE Will-Insha-Marie  2002  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  44.39  350 pts 

 10.  LANOIX Florence  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  46.12  291 pts 
 11.  BALLY Adeline  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  46.60  275 pts 
 12.  AURORE Lou  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  46.75  271 pts 
 13.  FLAMAND Noémie  2002  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  46.80  269 pts 
 14.  DESRAVINES Jasmine  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  46.93  265 pts 
 15.  DUSSIEL Emma  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  47.17  258 pts 
 16.  IMPICCICHE Mareva  2003  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  47.23  256 pts 
 17.  LIGUORI Louis  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  48.49  219 pts 
 18.  DARIO Sarah  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  49.87  182 pts 
 18.  DUPE Nina  2003  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  49.87  182 pts 
 20.  JOURDAIN Yahelle  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  50.24  172 pts 
 21.  PERION Mathilde  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  50.26  172 pts 
 22.  VALMI Chloé  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  50.94  155 pts 
 23.  CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  51.17  150 pts 
 24.  DIONY Maëlle  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  51.18  150 pts 
 25.  BABIN Maélly  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  51.53  142 pts 
 26.  BARBOS Anne-Emmanuelle  1999  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  53.67  97 pts 
 27.  MITRAIL Malaury  2000  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  54.09  89 pts 
 28.  GOBALSAMY Krystel  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  54.66  79 pts 
 29.  POMPONNE Sarah  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  56.71  48 pts 
 30.  THOMAS Kanelle  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  57.98  33 pts 
 31.  TALLY Loann  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  58.80  25 pts 
 32.  PELAGE Léozane  2002  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  59.21  21 pts 
 33.  MACKO Maelle  2003  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  59.90  15 pts 
 34.  LUCIATHE Adeline  2002  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  1:00.80  9 pts 
 35.  MALGRE Marine  2003  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  1:00.87  9 pts 
 36.  MARIGNAN Celia  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  1:01.22  7 pts 
 37.  SETHAM Cindy  2002  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  1:03.62  1 pt 
 38.  RENE CORAIL Emeline  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  1:03.87  1 pt 
 39.  CAREL Floriane  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  1:04.46  1 pt 
 40.  BAUDRIER Laury  2003  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  1:07.60  1 pt 
 41.  CHRONE Coraline  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  1:08.12  1 pt 
 ---  BELFORT Marilou  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  DNS 
 ---  CABRIMOL Océane  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DNS 
 ---  COSSOU Madeline  2002  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  CROISETU Jade  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DNS 
 ---  EADIE Kamel  2002  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  IBRAHIM Laura  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  SALOMON Sephora  2003  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 1.  ALCINDOR Dolly  1999  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  23.36 
 2.  LANOIX Florence  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  23.74 
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   Jeunes initiation n°1 

 LE LORRAIN
 19 janvier 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 25 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 3.  AURORE Lou  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  23.75 
 4.  BONHEUR Alizee  2001  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  23.95 
 5.  HOLLAND Mélissa  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  24.10 
 6.  WOMBA Hermancia  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  24.37 
 7.  MITRAIL Malaury  2000  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  24.57 
 8.  BABIN Maélly  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  24.68 
 9.  GRANNAVEL Christelle  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  25.17 

 10.  DESRAVINES Jasmine  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  25.32 
 11.  IMPICCICHE Mareva  2003  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  25.33 
 12.  DUPE Nina  2003  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  26.18 
 13.  CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  26.51 
 14.  BALLY Héloïse  1999  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  26.79 
 15.  DARIO Sarah  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  27.05 
 16.  BALLY Adeline  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  27.31 
 17.  PERION Mathilde  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  27.51 
 18.  BARBOS Anne-Emmanuelle  1999  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  27.70 
 19.  JOURDAIN Yahelle  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  28.34 
 20.  POMPONNE Sarah  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  28.73 
 21.  DUSSIEL Emma  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  28.88 
 22.  JULES-MARTHE Will-Insha-Marie  2002  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  29.00 
 23.  GOBALSAMY Krystel  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  29.27 
 24.  LUCIATHE Adeline  2002  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  29.41 
 25.  VALMI Chloé  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  29.96 
 26.  DIONY Maëlle  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  30.53 
 27.  MACKO Maelle  2003  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  30.88 
 28.  TALLY Loann  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  32.68 
 29.  CHRONE Coraline  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  33.20 
 30.  CAREL Floriane  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  34.67 
 31.  THOMAS Kanelle  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  34.89 
 32.  PELAGE Léozane  2002  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  34.96 
 33.  MARIGNAN Celia  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  35.42 
 34.  MALGRE Marine  2003  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  35.48 
 35.  RENE CORAIL Emeline  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  37.80 
 36.  SETHAM Cindy  2002  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  39.43 
 37.  SALOMON Sephora  2003  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  40.95 
 38.  BAUDRIER Laury  2003  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  48.99 
 ---  BELFORT Marilou  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  DNS 
 ---  CABRIMOL Océane  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DNS 
 ---  CAROLIN Claudia  1996  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  DNS 
 ---  COSSOU Madeline  2002  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  CROISETU Jade  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DNS 
 ---  EADIE Kamel  2002  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  FLAMAND Noémie  2002  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  DNS 
 ---  IBRAHIM Laura  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  LIGUORI Louis  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  TUERNAL VATRAN Elora  1995  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 

Séries : 4x25 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 1.  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  1:36.57  147 pts 
 2.  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  1:50.31  28 pts 
 ---  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DSQr1 Fd 
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   Jeunes initiation n°1 

 LE LORRAIN
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Résultats

 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 1.  BRIGITTE Meddy  1997  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  32.87  642 pts 
 2.  NESTORET Allan  1995  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  33.93  587 pts 
 3.  ALEXANDRE Brice  1995  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  35.09  530 pts 
 4.  JULVECOURT Anthony  1999  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  38.67  371 pts 
 5.  JOLBIT Thomas  2000  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  40.80  290 pts 
 6.  DOKOUI Kevy-Mike  1997  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  42.70  226 pts 
 7.  NESTY Lucas  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  43.00  216 pts 
 8.  CESTO Kenny  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  43.15  212 pts 
 9.  M'WEMBA Axel  2002  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  44.11  183 pts 

 10.  BILVIN Emmanuel  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  45.10  156 pts 
 11.  ELISABETH-MARIE-FRANCOISE

Jessé-maël 
 2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  45.11  156 pts 

 12.  AUDINAY Nathan  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  45.17  155 pts 
 13.  CHOUX Melvin  2000  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  45.87  137 pts 
 14.  VERNANT Sacha  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  46.11  131 pts 
 15.  LEVERT Levy  2000  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  46.44  123 pts 
 16.  REINETTE Mathieu  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  47.17  107 pts 
 17.  SCHMITT Loic  2004  FRA  LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT  47.58  98 pts 
 18.  PICOTTI Giovanni  1997  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  47.60  98 pts 
 19.  D'ESPARBES Gabriel  2002  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  47.80  93 pts 
 20.  GLOMBARD William  2005  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  47.88  92 pts 
 21.  KASADI Enzo  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  48.69  76 pts 
 22.  EVRARD Pierre  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  48.80  74 pts 
 23.  CADROT Yoan  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  50.05  53 pts 
 24.  MARIE-CATHERINE Lilian  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  51.30  36 pts 
 25.  JULVECOURT Mathieu  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  52.15  26 pts 
 26.  MARIE-NELLY Mathieu  2001  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  53.62  13 pts 
 27.  EXPERT Mano  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  54.40  8 pts 
 28.  BOLIVARD Maxime  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  54.84  5 pts 
 29.  LOPEZ Marcus  2003  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  55.52  2 pts 
 30.  HOMAND Thomas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  55.70  2 pts 
 31.  THEODOSE Teddy  2003  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  59.75  1 pt 
 32.  SELOI Sylvain  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  1:00.41  1 pt 
 33.  SIETOT Titouan  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  1:01.50  1 pt 
 34.  BERTOME Grégory  2003  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  1:02.25  1 pt 
 ---  ACHAUME Jérôme  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DNF 
 ---  BAUDIN Francois-Xavier  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  BOURDON Alexie  1997  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  DNS 
 ---  CARLOS Kévin  2002  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  DNS 
 ---  FIGARO Florian  1997  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS 
 ---  GRELET Ayann  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  JEAN-GILLES Alan  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  MARBOEUF Mélissa  2001  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  PARFAIT Arthur  1998  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  VERTUEUX Ethan  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DNS dec 
 ---  ZAIRE Manuel  2003  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 1.  CESTO Kenny  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  22.92 
 2.  PICOTTI Giovanni  1997  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  22.93 
 3.  LEVERT Levy  2000  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  23.35 
 4.  NESTY Lucas  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  23.40 
 5.  JOLBIT Thomas  2000  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  23.67 
 6.  REINETTE Mathieu  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  23.80 
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   Jeunes initiation n°1 

 LE LORRAIN
 19 janvier 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 7.  ELISABETH-MARIE-FRANCOISE
Jessé-maël 

 2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  26.01 
 8.  SCHMITT Loic  2004  FRA  LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT  26.18 
 9.  DOKOUI Kevy-Mike  1997  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  26.55 

 10.  BILVIN Emmanuel  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  26.91 
 11.  GLOMBARD William  2005  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  27.01 
 12.  M'WEMBA Axel  2002  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  27.29 
 13.  JULVECOURT Anthony  1999  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  27.44 
 14.  AUDINAY Nathan  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  27.59 
 15.  VERNANT Sacha  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  27.60 
 16.  LOPEZ Marcus  2003  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  27.91 
 17.  KASADI Enzo  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  28.60 
 18.  MARIE-CATHERINE Lilian  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  28.77 
 19.  EXPERT Mano  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  28.81 
 20.  EVRARD Pierre  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  29.71 
 21.  BERTOME Grégory  2003  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  29.76 
 22.  MARBOEUF Mélissa  2001  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  30.32 
 23.  CADROT Yoan  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  30.41 
 24.  HOMAND Thomas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  31.01 
 25.  THEODOSE Teddy  2003  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  31.70 
 26.  MARIE-NELLY Mathieu  2001  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  31.83 
 27.  JULVECOURT Mathieu  2003  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  32.04 
 28.  ACHAUME Jérôme  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  32.85 
 29.  BOLIVARD Maxime  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  33.87 
 30.  SIETOT Titouan  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  35.65 
 31.  SELOI Sylvain  2001  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  35.73 
 ---  BAUDIN Francois-Xavier  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  BOURDON Alexie  1997  FRA  OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN  DNS 
 ---  CARLOS Kévin  2002  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  DNS 
 ---  CHOUX Melvin  2000  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  D'ESPARBES Gabriel  2002  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS 
 ---  FIGARO Florian  1997  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS 
 ---  GRELET Ayann  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  JEAN-GILLES Alan  2003  FRA  H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  VERTUEUX Ethan  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DNS 
 ---  ZAIRE Manuel  2003  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS 

Séries : 4x25 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 19/01/2013 - R1]

 1.  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  2:04.31  1 pt 
 ---  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DSQr1 Fd 
 ---  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DSQr1 Fd 
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